
West wave

Thursday, 23 June 2022

2022 Primary Schools Comp

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Individual Event

Sienna [378] Gladding (2015) -- Kori 1

100C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5     27.0 27.00 55.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 81.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.0     27.0 27.00 108.00  Backward Lineup

102C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 135.00  Forward Somersault

Kaino Adams (2011) -- Glen Eden Primary 2

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 50.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 80.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 106.00  Backward Lineup

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 131.00  Forward Jump

Zachary [379] Gladding (2013) -- Kori 3=

100C 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0     28.5 28.50 28.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 55.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 81.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 108.00  Backward Lineup

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 129.50  Forward Somersault

Alexa Revill (2012) -- Diocesan School For Girls 3=

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 44.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 72.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 102.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 129.50  Forward Dive

James [380] Nutton (2012) -- Meadowbank 5

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 48.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 70.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 97.50  Backward Lineup

200C 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 127.50  Backward Jump

Jessica Yeoman (2011) -- St Cuthberts 6

100C 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 47.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 74.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 100.00  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 125.00  Backward Lineup

Siobhan Pitt (2012) -- Milford School 7

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 47.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.0     28.0 28.00 75.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 102.00  Backward Lineup

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 123.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Charlotte Kendrick (2013) -- St Michael`s Catholic School 8

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 49.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 75.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 122.00  Forward Dive

Liya Japaridze (2012) -- Home-Schooled 9

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 49.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 94.00  Backward Lineup

200C 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 121.50  Backward Jump

Ella Withers (2012) -- Auckland Diving / Oratia School 10

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 45.00  Backward Jump

10A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 71.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 99.00  Backward Lineup

101A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 118.50  Forward Dive

Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 11

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 72.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 95.00  Backward Lineup

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 116.00  Forward Jump

James Dalton (2012) -- Kauri Park School 12

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 67.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 89.50  Backward Lineup

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 115.00  Forward Jump

Aidan Holman (2012) -- Greenhithe School 13

100C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 53.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 79.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 6.00 85.50  Backward Lineup

100B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 109.00  Forward Jump

Zachary Brinkler (2012) -- Devonport Primary School 14=

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 85.00  Backward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 106.50  Forward Lineup

Otis Flynn (2014) -- Westmere School 14=

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 81.00  Backward Lineup

200C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 106.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sadie-Ray de Alwis (2012) -- Murrays Bay School 16

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 78.50  Backward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 103.00  Backward Lineup

Koby Cousins (2012) -- Gulf Harbour School 17

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 43.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 84.00  Backward Lineup

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 102.00  Forward Jump

Eadie Coote (2012) -- St Cuthbert`s College 18

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 58.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 80.00  Backward Lineup

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 101.50  Forward Jump

Coen Cousins (2014) -- Gulf Harbour School 19

100A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 39.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 61.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 80.50  Backward Lineup

100A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 100.50  Forward Jump

Charley Gissing (2012) -- Kauri Park School 20

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 4.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 39.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 57.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 75.50  Backward Lineup

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 100.00  Forward Jump

Anya Harman (2012) -- Kaurilands School 21

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 33.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 57.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 75.00  Backward Lineup

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 99.00  Forward Lineup

Ciara Kilmister Blue (2013) -- St Cuthberts 22

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 60.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 77.00  Backward Lineup

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 94.50  Forward Jump

Heidi Williams (2014) -- Western Heights Primary School 23

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 36.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 53.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 72.00  Backward Lineup

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 94.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 4 8:18 AM,  Thursday, 30 June 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Individual Event

Rhys Williams (2012) -- Western Heights Primary School 24

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 33.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 54.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.00  Backward Lineup

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 91.00  Forward Jump

Daniel Tyshetskyy (2016) -- St Paul`s School Massey 25

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 55.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 68.50  Backward Lineup

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 88.50  Forward Jump

Oliver [395] Nutton (2014) -- Meadowbank 26

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 36.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 56.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 6.00 62.50  Backward Lineup

100A 5 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 79.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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